Jahresplanung 2025

Elisabethenverein Hausham

Kaffeenachmittag Samstag
Faschingskranzl Samstag
Hauptversammlung Samstag
Friihstiick Samstag
Muttertagsfeier Samstag
Kaffeenachmittag Samstag
Fahrt ins Blaue Samstag

18.01.2025

15.02.2025

15.03.2025

05.04.2025

17.05.2025
14.06.2025

19.07.2025

August — Sommerpause

Kaffeenachmittag Samstag
Kirchweihfeier Samstag
Elisabethentag Samstag
Weihnachtsfeier Samstag

13.09.2025

18.10.2025

15.11.2025

13.12.2025

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

STITEY



