

## Jahresplanung 2025 Elisabethenverein Hausham

Kaffeenachmittag	Samstag	13.09.2025	14.00 Uhr		
August – Sommerpause					
Fahrt ins Blaue	Samstag	19.07.2025			
Kaffeenachmittag	Samstag	14.06.2025	14.00 Uhr		
Muttertagsfeier	Samstag	17.05.2025	14.00 Uhr		
Frühstück	Samstag	05.04.2025	10.00 Uhr		
Hauptversammlung	Samstag	15.03.2025	14.00 Uhr		
Faschingskranzl	Samstag	15.02.2025	14.00 Uhr		
Kaffeenachmittag	Samstag	18.01.2025	14.00 Uhr		

Kaffeenachmittag	Samstag	13.09.2025	14.00 Uhr
Kirchweihfeier	Samstag	18.10.2025	14.00 Uhr
Elisabethentag	Samstag	15.11.2025	14.00 Uhr
Weihnachtsfeier	Samstag	13.12.2025	14.00 Uhr

